
GRILL MENU



GRILL MENU
STARTERS

Chicken Wings and Drummets
Basted in a Buffalo BBQ sauce

Salt and Pepper Calamari
Served with home-made tartar sauce

Grilled or Fried Halloumi (V)
Served with home-made tzatziki

Marinated Mediterranean Vegetables on 
a Beetroot Carpaccio (V)

SOUP

Cream of Roasted Tomato (V)

Pea and Pressed Beef 

SALADS

Waldorf Salad (V)
Mixed greens, green apple, celery, walnuts, balsamic 
Dijon dressing

Greek Salad (V)
Mixed greens, plum tomato, cucumber, red onion,
feta, olives, balsamic Dijon dressing

Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce, cocktail tomato, bacon bits, parmesan, 
croutons, grated boiled egg, Caesar dressing

Add grilled chicken breast

BRUNO’S BURGERS

Choose from a 200g beef patty or chicken breast
on a toasted hamburger bun, served with fries

Cheese
Mixed greens, tomato, onion, cheddar slice
(cheese optional)

Mushroom
Mixed greens, tomato, onion, mushroom sauce

Signature
Mixed greens, tomato, onion, brie cheese, berry jelly

OFF THE GRILL

Choice of 200g or 300g beef cut perfectly basted in BBQ 
sauce or a herb olive oil

Served with a choice of sauce, and one side dish.
Mashed potato, fries, seasonal rice, onion rings, pap and 
tomato relish, medley of vegetables or side salad.

Premium Cuts
Rump or Sirloin 
Fillet

R95

R75

R75

R65

R50

R50

R70

R80

R90

R30

R130

R140

R155

200 g   |   300 g
R155   |   R195
R195   |   R225



ON THE BONE

T-Bone 500g 

Lamb Loin Chops
4 piece, 300g

Pork Ribs 300g

CHICKEN GRILL

Half Chicken 
Grilled to perfection in our BBQ,
lemon & herb or peri-peri basting

SAUCES

Cheese, Mushroom, Peri-Peri, Green 
Peppercorn

FROM THE SEA

Choose one side dish to accompany your meal.
Mashed potato, fries, seasoned rice, onion rings, pap and 
tomato relish, medley of vegetables or side salad

Line Fish of the Day
Grilled and served with lemon and caper butter

Traditional Fish and Chips 
Served with home-made tartar sauce

Prawn Tempura 
Served with a sweet chili sauce

ALL TIME FAVOURITES

Served with mashed potato or seasoned rice

Hungarian Beef Goulash

Moroccan Chicken Tajine

Vegetable Masala (V)

Natal Style Lamb Curry

R265

R210

R145

R140

R25

R135

R130

R185

R135

R155

R120

R135



PASTA

Choose from penne or linguini pasta

Bolognaise

Primavera

Creamy Chicken & Mushroom

SANDWICHES

Choose from a ciabatta roll or seeded roll, fresh or toasted
served with fries or a side salad

Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil Pesto

Chicken or Tuna Mayonnaise

Ham and Cheese

DESSERTS

Seasonal Fruit Skewers
With a drizzle of berry compote

Vanilla Ice-Cream Profiteroles 
With a butterscotch sauce

Churros 
With a chocolate chilli sauce

White Chocolate Mousse Cake
With fresh whipped cream and strawberries

 

R85

R70

R95

R75

R80

R70

R45

R55

R50

R60


