

GRILL MENU



GRILL MENU

STARTERS	
Chicken Wings and Drummets Basted in a Buffalo BBQ sauce	R95
Salt and Pepper Calamari Served with home-made tartar sauce	R75
Grilled or Fried Halloumi (V) Served with home-made tzatziki	R75
Marinated Mediterranean Vegetables on a Beetroot Carpaccio (V)	R65
SOUP	
Cream of Roasted Tomato (V)	R50
Pea and Pressed Beef	R50
SALADS	
Waldorf Salad (V) Mixed greens, green apple, celery, walnuts, balsamic Dijon dressing	R70
Greek Salad (V) Mixed greens, plum tomato, cucumber, red onion, feta, olives, balsamic Dijon dressing	R80
Caesar Salad Cos lettuce, cocktail tomato, bacon bits, parmesan, croutons, grated boiled egg, Caesar dressing	R90
Add grilled chicken breast	R30
BRUNO'S BURGERS	
Choose from a 200g beef patty or chicken breast on a toasted hamburger bun, served with fries	
Cheese Mixed greens, tomato, onion, cheddar slice (cheese optional)	R130
Mushroom Mixed greens, tomato, onion, mushroom sauce	R140
Signature Mixed greens, tomato, onion, brie cheese, berry jelly	R155

OFF THE GRILL

Choice of 200g or 300g beef cut perfectly basted in BBQ sauce or a herb olive oil

Served with a choice of sauce, and one side dish. Mashed potato, fries, seasonal rice, onion rings, pap and tomato relish, medley of vegetables or side salad.

Premium Cuts	200 g 300) g
Rump or Sirloin	R155 R19	5
Fillet	R195 R22	25
Tillot	K173 K2	

ONI	THE	BONE

T-Bone 500g	R265
Lamb Loin Chops 4 piece, 300g	R210
Pork Ribs 300g	R145
CHICKEN GRILL	

R140

lemon & herb or peri-peri basting SAUCES

Half Chicken

Grilled to perfection in our BBO,

Cheese, Mushroom, Peri-Peri, Green	R25
Peppercorn	

FROM THE SEA

Choose one side dish to accompany your meal.

Mashed potato, fries, seasoned rice, onion rings, pap and tomato relish, medley of vegetables or side salad

tomato relish, medley of vegetables or side salad	
Line Fish of the Day Grilled and served with lemon and caper butter	R135
Traditional Fish and Chips Served with home-made tartar sauce	R130
Prawn Tempura Served with a sweet chili sauce	R185

ALL TIME FAVOURITES

Served with mashed potato or seasoned rice

Hungarian Beef Goulash	R135
Moroccan Chicken Tajine	R155
Vegetable Masala (V)	R120
Natal Style Lamb Curry	R135



PASTA

Choose from penne or linguini pasta

Choose from penne or linguini pasta	
Bolognaise	R85
Primavera	R70
Creamy Chicken & Mushroom	R95
SANDWICHES	
Choose from a ciabatta roll or seeded roll, fresh or toasted served with fries or a side salad	
Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil Pesto	R75
Chicken or Tuna Mayonnaise	R80
Ham and Cheese	R70
DESSERTS	
Seasonal Fruit Skewers With a drizzle of berry compote	R45
Vanilla Ice-Cream Profiteroles With a butterscotch sauce	R55
Churros With a chocolate chilli sauce	R50

R60



White Chocolate Mousse Cake With fresh whipped cream and strawberries